Shaker High School

Coaches:

e Jon Washock, Head Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Yunus Ali

Nathan Allen

Surya Bommasani
Robert Chapman
Krithik Chirra
Dominic Cioffi

Aidan Erickson
Renat Gosmanov
Sivahari Mohanraj
Ayush Patel
Shubham Patel
Jeffrey Rodrigo
Jerome Rodrigo
Adityamithran Sivakumar
Rohith Tummalapalli

¥ Boys Junior Varsity Volleyball
2022 - 2023

GRADE

12
Graduated
12

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

NUMBER POSITION
35 M/RS

32 L/DS

25 M

30 OH/RS
34 OH/RS
16 OH/RS
31 OH/M/RS
27 S/RS

23 OH

33 M

29 M

13 S

22 OH/RS

6 S

4 L/DS
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